
2,516,221 
32,314,535 
90,819,528 

8,773,116 
2,768,992 

2,450,395 
32,069,048 
91,085, 655 

8,815,408 
2,696,540 
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Table 1 - Production, Factory Shipments and Factory Stocks of Mineral Wool. 1950 

	

Stocks on 	 Stocks on 
hand at 	Iviade 	Shipped 	hand at 

	

beginning 	during 	during 	end of 

	

of month 	month 	month 	month 

October 

Four-inch batts 
Three-inch batts 
Two-inch batts 
One-inch batts 
Granulated wool 
Bulk or loose wool 

s.ft. 	84,889 
q.ft. 

sq • ft . ( 932 , 791 

cu.ft. 	359,794 
cu,ft. 	91,697 

259,213 263,354 80,748 
4,809,640 4,653,076 820,080 
12,472,302 12,276,417 1,128,676 

1,354,115 1,381,497 332,412 
241,604 261,774 71,527 

Ten Months Endod October 

Four-inch batts ...........sq.ft. 
Three-inch batts ..........sq.ft. 
Two-inch batts ............ac.ft. 
One-inch batts ............ 
Granulated wool ...........cu.ft. 
Bulk or 1cos woci .........cu.ft. 

() Revis€d. 

Table 2 - Imports of Mineral Wool and Glass Wool 

Pounds 

.Iineral oo1 

September • ............... 
Nine months ended Septembe 

n1r 	r, -- 

STATISr,CS 	TAngT,a1jt 
CANA.A 	CANADA 

I 	Ai8 198' 
LRARY 

BIELIOTH OUE 

	

16,856 
	

5,494 

	

141,580 
	

48,561 

11,612 
232,510 

September ..................• 	20,879 
Nine rronths ended September 	 488,562 

Note: For a list of the Canrdian producers of mineral wool, see the monthly statement 
for September, 1950. 

This report was prepared in the Mining, Metallurgical and Chemical Section. 
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